
The Plettenberg, part of The Liz McGrath Collection, is situated on a 
rocky headland in one of South Africa's most spectacular beach 
towns - tucked neatly into the Garden Route, Plettenberg Bay boasts 
a year-round temperate climate and pristine beaches, making it the 
ultimate South African seaside escape.

The 5-star Small Luxury Hotels of the World property, with its 37 
beautifully appointed rooms and villas, showcases the most 
breathtaking vistas in Southern Africa, with views of the ocean, 
mountains and endless stretches of golden sand. 

Double Rooms
Soft neutrals, gentle blues, and 
timeless elegance.

Luxury Double Rooms
Light-filled luxury, designed for 
ocean-inspired comfort.

Luxury Double Rooms with Sea View
Endless sea views, effortless coastal 
elegance.

Suites
Expansive suites with breathtaking sea 
views.

Premier Suites
Premier oceanfront suites.

Beach House
The ultimate beachside escape for 
families and friends.

Lookout Villa
Secluded garden, heated pool—the 
perfect beachside haven.

30-45 m²

37-50 m²

38-53 m²

48-56 m²

50-70 m²

150 m²

220 m²

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

PetsBath Shower ViewsBalconyPrivate
Residence

KitchenDining
Room

Personalised 
Shopper

Dedicated
Concierge

Heated Pool

PetsBath Shower ViewsBalconyPrivate
Residence

KitchenDining
Room

Personalised 
Shopper

Dedicated
Concierge

Heated PoolFireplace

WiFiBreakfast 24h room 
service

Seating AreaKing Size Bed Minibar TV

Heated Pool Cold Pool Gym Spa Views ParkingRestaurantBar

No. 
of Guests

No. of 
Children

Room 
Size m²

Breakfast: 07h00 to 10h30
Lunch / Dinner: 12h00 to 22h00
Daily from 11h00 to 23h30

Winter (1 May to 30 September)
Monday to Saturday: 09h00 to 18h00
Sunday: 09h00 to 14h00

Summer (1 October to 30 April)
Monday to Saturday: 09h00 to 19h00
Sunday: 09h00 to 17h00

Restaurant 
Amelia's at The Plettenberg 
The Sandbar

Spa
Fresh Wellness Spa

Disability Access

Children

Pets 

0-2 years a cot can be added in each room category. Sleeper couch available for
children 3-12 years.

Selected rooms on the ground floor are pet friendly. Max allowable pets per room – 1. 
Please note only dogs are accommodated. Pets must weigh less than 15kg. 

None

All Rooms Include

PetsBath ShowerViews Balcony Seating Area

PetsBath ShowerViews Balcony

37 Rooms
Check in time  15h00 
Check out time  10h00

theplettenberghotel.com | Tel: +27 (0) 44 533 2030 | email: reception@plettenberg.co.za
40 Church St, Plettenberg Bay

Hotel Facilities

Shower

Pets Shower

Views Shower


