

The Plettenberg, part of The Liz McGrath Collection, is situated on a rocky headland in one of South Africa's most spectacular beach towns - tucked neatly into the Garden Route, Plettenberg Bay boasts a year-round temperate climate and pristine beaches, making it the ultimate South African seaside escape.

The 5-star Small Luxury Hotels of the World property, with its 37 beautifully appointed rooms and villas, showcases the most breathtaking vistas in Southern Africa, with views of the ocean, mountains and endless stretches of golden sand.

Hotel Facilities	Heated Pool Cold Pool Gym Spa Views Bar Restaurant Parking	37 Rooms Check in time 15h00 Check out time 10h00		
All Rooms Include	Breakfast WiFi 24h room King Size Bed Minibar TV Seating Area	Room Size m²	No. of Guests	No. of Children
<b>Double Rooms</b> Soft neutrals, gentle blues, and timeless elegance.	Shower	30-45 m <sup>2</sup>	2	0
Luxury Double Rooms Light-filled luxury, designed for ocean-inspired comfort.	OO Pets Shower	37-50 m <sup>2</sup>	2	0
Luxury Double Rooms with Sea View Endless sea views, effortless coastal elegance.	Views Shower	38-53 m²	2	0
Suites Expansive suites with breathtaking seaviews.	Views Bath Shower Balcony Pets	48-56 m²	2	0
Premier Suites Premier oceanfront suites.	Views Bath Shower Balcony Pets Seating Area	50-70 m <sup>2</sup>	2	0
Beach House The ultimate beachside escape for families and friends.	Private Residence Balcony Bath Shower Dining Kitchen Personalised Dedicated Shopper Concierge Views Fireplace Heated Pool Pets	150 m <sup>2</sup>	2	2
Lookout Villa Secluded garden, heated pool—the perfect beachside haven.	Private Residence Balcony Bath Shower Dining Room Kitchen Personalised Dedicated Shopper Concierge Views Heated Pool Pets	220 m²	4	2

Restaurant

Amelia's at The Plettenberg

The Sandbar

Breakfast: 07h00 to 10h30 Lunch / Dinner: 12h00 to 22h00

Spa

Fresh Wellness Spa

Daily from 11h00 to 23h30

**Summer (1 October to 30 April)** Monday to Saturday: 09h00 to 19h00

Sunday: 09h00 to 17h00

Winter (1 May to 30 September)

Monday to Saturday: 09h00 to 18h00

Sunday: 09h00 to 14h00

**Disability Access** 

None

Children

0-2 years a cot can be added in each room category. Sleeper couch available for children 3-12 years.

Pets

Selected rooms on the ground floor are pet friendly. Max allowable pets per room – 1. Please note only dogs are accommodated. Pets must weigh less than 15kg.

